National Academic Trainees' Network Meeting (9), Maastricht University Medical
Center 17-18th June 2018

Q1 What is your current position?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 0

a) Foundation
Year 1

b) Foundation
Year 2

c) Academic
Clinical Fellow

d) Clinical
Lecturer

e) Senior
University o...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES

a) Foundation Year 1 0.00%
b) Foundation Year 2 11.11%
¢) Academic Clinical Fellow 22.22%
d) Clinical Lecturer 22.22%
e) Senior University or NHS staff 22.22%
Other (please specify) 22.22%
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 PhD

2 Research Fellow
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RESPONSES

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

DATE
6/30/2018 1:41 PM

6/25/2018 5:16 PM
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Center 17-18th June 2018

Q2 Generally, Inspiring the Next Generation was well organised

Answered: 9  Skipped: 0

a) Definitely
Agree
b) Mostly Agree -

c) Neither
agree nor...

e) Mostly
Disagree

f) Definitely -

g) Not relevant

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

a) Definitely Agree 77.78% 7
b) Mostly Agree 11.11% 1
c) Neither agree nor disagree 0.00% 0
e) Mostly Disagree 0.00% 0
f) Definitely 11.11% 1
g) Not relevant 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0
TOTAL 9
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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Q3 | am clear of the aims of Inspiring the Next Generation

Answered: 9  Skipped: 0

a) Definitely
Agree

b) Mostly Agree

c) Neither
agree nor...

e) Mostly
Disagree

f) Definitely

g) Not relevant

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

a) Definitely Agree 66.67% 6
b) Mostly Agree 33.33% 3
c) Neither agree nor disagree 0.00% 0
e) Mostly Disagree 0.00% 0
f) Definitely 0.00% 0
g) Not relevant 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0
TOTAL 9
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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Q4 What | expect from an academic trainee or how to succeed as an
academic trainee

Answered: 8  Skipped: 1

a) Prof P
Quirke
b) Prof M
Arends
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Prof P Quirke 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 12.50% 75.00%
0 0 1 1 6 8 4.63
b) Prof M Arends 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 12.50% 75.00%
0 0 1 1 6 8 4.63
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Q5 Path Soc Grant Workshop: Path Soc GrantsHow to write a good grant
application

Answered: 8  Skipped: 1

a) Prof M
Arends

b) Prof CS
Herrington

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Prof M Arends 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 37.50% 62.50%
0 0 0 3 5 8 4.63
b) Prof CS Herrington 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 37.50% 62.50%
0 0 0 3 5 8 4.63
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Q6 Grant writing: trainees experiences

Answered: 7

Skipped: 2

a) Dr K Griffin

b) Dr S Waise

c) Dr K Marks

o
-
N}
w
IS
3}
o
X}
[ee]

1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL
a) Dr K Griffin 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 42.86% 57.14%
0 0 0 3 4 7
b) Dr S Waise 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 42.86% 57.14%
0 0 0 3 4 7
c) Dr K Marks 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 42.86% 57.14%
0 0 0 3 4 7
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SurveyMonkey
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Q7 Getting into clinical trials research as a pathology trainee

Answered: 7 Skipped: 2

B _

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr N West 0.00% 0.00% 14.29% 28.57% 57.14%
0 0 1 2 4 7 4.43
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Q8 Engaging with Industry

Answered: 6  Skipped: 3

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Prof R Huss 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 6 0 6 4.00
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Q9 Workshop: Introduction to Science communication

Answered: 5  Skipped: 4

a) Dr N van
Steenkiste

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr N van Steenkiste 0.00% 40.00% 20.00% 20.00% 20.00%
0 2 1 1 1 5 3.20
# COMMENTS DATE
1 unable to attend 6/30/2018 1:42 PM
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SurveyMonkey

Q10 Do you have any suggestions for locations of future meetings (within
the UK)?

Answered: 2

(o] 1 2 3 4
1 (LOW) 2 3 4
a) All 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 0.00%
0 0 1 0
# COMMENTS
Leeds, Birmingham, Manchester, Newcastle
2 London

Skipped: 7

5 6 7 8 9 10
5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
50.00%
1 2 4.00
DATE

6/30/2018 1:42 PM
6/26/2018 6:54 PM
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SurveyMonkey

Q11 This space has been left blank for further comments

Answered: 3  Skipped: 6

# RESPONSES

1 Thank you - excellent meeting.

2 Great meeting!

3 For me the meeting could be longer. | really enjoyed the drinks and dinner at the first night,

because it is a good opportunity to get to know people.
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DATE
6/30/2018 1:42 PM

6/26/2018 6:54 PM
6/18/2018 9:53 PM
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